BTN06509 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BTN06512 TH 28 32 10 20 12 22 125 -- 74 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 74 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 67 SGPA:3.19 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 407/750 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 54.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 67 | GPA/SGPA:3.19 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06512 TH 28 29 10 22 12 20 125 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN06516 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 21 100 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 95 SGPA:4.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 433/750 (Four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 57.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 95 | GPA/SGPA:4.52 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06512 TH 28 41 10 22 12 20 125 -- 83 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 83 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN06516 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 74 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 99 SGPA:4.71 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 432/750 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 57.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 99 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06509 TH 20 22 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BTN06512 TH 28 58 10 11 12 20 125 -- 89 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 89 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 113 SGPA:5.38 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 382/750 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 50.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 113 | GPA/SGPA:5.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06509 TH 20 22 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN06512 TH 28 48 10 11 12 19 125 -- 78 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 78 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 86 SGPA:4.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 354/750 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 47.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:4.10 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025